HSR VACUUM
2016
Föhrenweg 16
LI – 9496 Balzers
Principality of Liechtenstein
Europe
Tel: +423 388 09 90
Fax: +423 388 09 99

ie
s
Order Information Order number
Complete set heated gas inlet incl feedthrough adapter for DN 16KF:
24VDC-Ventil and heater 230VAC H1200114-T
24VAC-Ventil and heater 230VAC H1200113-T
Order Information Order number
Purge gas inlet valve 24VDC - NC H12000014
Order Information Order number
Purge gas inlet valve 24VDC - NO H112213
Purge gas inlet valve
Spare Parts
Purge gas valve 24VAC 50 / 60 Hz - NC H12001124
Purge gas valve 24VDC - NC H12000014
Purge gas valve 230VAC - NC H12000015
Heater 230VAC H12000220
Heater 115VAC H12000115
• Integrated safety thermostat
• Optimized for pump sizes
• Easy installation
• VELCRO type fastener

s
Adsorbers
Order Information Order number
ASC for 450W / A H0100030-T
ASC for M125W H0100031-T
APD SHI for 1L / R02W H0100051-T
APD SHI for HC - 10 / F-70 H0100052-T
APD SHI for HC-4 H010256390
Balzers UCC064 H0100041-T
CTI Compressors for M8500 / M8510 / M8200 / SC H0100020-T
CTI M9600 H0100021-T
Leybold to RW4000 / 6000 On request
Leybold to AD-RW2 / 3 On request
Compressor oil
Indium foil